SWIS

251200

252000

252289

252489

252689

252800

253000

253289

253400

TOWN

ONEIDA

BROOKFIELD

CAZENOVIA

DERUYTER

EATON

FENNER

GEORGETOWN

HAMILTON

LEBANON

2025-2026 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DIST.

ONEIDA CITY
STOCKBRIDGE
VVS

BROOKFIELD
EDMESTON
HAMILTON
MOUNT MARKHAM
SHERBURNE/EARL

UNADILLA VALLEY
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
DERUYTER

FABIUS POMPEY
FAYETTE/MANLIUS

DERUYTER

HAMILTON
MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
MORRIS/EATON

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY
BROOKFIELD

HAMILTON
SHERBURNE/EARL

HAMILTON

DIST# SCHOOL RATE
251200 $25.812846
254601 $18.795712
306000 $23.363530
252009 $18.337444
362801 $15.176210
253201 $25.943086
215601 $20.071242
085601 $18.471354
083801 $18.755659
305401 $21.145884
252201 $21.379611
254801 $24.751977
252401 $20.522071
313001 $28.762913
313801 $30.785276
252401 $22.655464
253201 $21.807232
254001 $19.083455
252601 $17.850535
084401 $18.573004
254601 $19.340516
253601 $30.063126
252201 $22.116797
252601 $21.235981
252201 $18.590931
252401 $17.845282
085601 $15.526646
084401 $18.573004
252009 $12.661351
253201 $17.913083
085601 $12.754030
253201 $21.807232

LIBRARY LIBRARY RATE
LIBRARY $0.249780
LIBRARY $0.154649
LIBRARY $0.541078
LIBRARY $0.149805
SMYRNA $0.039097
EARLVILLE $0.062556
SHERBURNE $0.039097
LIBRARY $0.476970
LIBRARY $1.270718
LIBRARY $0.655285
LIBRARY $0.746220
SUMMER REC $0.086621
LIBRARY $0.180611
LIBRARY $1.477098
SUMMER REC $0.095637
LIBRARY $0.199374
LIBRARY $0.454819
LIBRARY $0.458760
LIBRARY $0.392579
LIBRARY $0.718078
LIBRARY $0.677880
LIBRARY $0.545766
LIBRARY $0.569812
SUMMER REC $0.075331
LIBRARY $0.157043
SMYRNA $0.032864
EARLVILLE $0.052583
SHERBURNE $0.032864
LIBRARY $0.392579
LIBRARY $0.373602
SMYRNA $0.026996
EARLVILLE $0.043193
SHERBURNE $0.026996
LIBRARY $0.454819



253689

253800

254089

254200

254400

254689

254889

LENOX

LINCOLN

MADISON

NELSON

SMITHFIELD

STOCKBRIDGE

SULLIVAN

MORRIS/EATON

SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CHITTENANGO

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
MADISON
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY

CANASTOTA
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
E SYR/MINOA

FAYETTE/MANLIUS

252601
085601

084401

251200
253601
254801

251200
253601
252201
254801
252601
254601

252009
253201
254001
305401

252201
252401

252601
084401

253601
252601
254601

254001
252601
254601

253601
252201
254801
312601
313801

$17.850535
$15.526646

$18.573002

$29.090573
$27.676961
$23.573311

$30.545102
$29.061023
$21.379570
$24.751977
$20.528115
$22.241593

$21.228612
$30.033912
$26.282603
$24.480264

$22.117012
$21.229731

$21.235981
$22.095473

$30.063128
$21.235981
$23.008544

$22.317939
$20.876049
$22.618569

$29.305233
$21.559230
$24.960293
$29.257236
$31.043976

LIBRARY
SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
SUMMER REC
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

$0.458760
$0.032864
$0.052583
$0.032864
$0.392579

$0.661083
$0.710690

$0.694142
$0.655284
$0.746220
$0.527573

$0.626398
$1.471090

$0.677886
$0.089622
$0.186826
$0.545766
$0.467032

$0.718078
$0.545766

$0.536515

$0.699975
$0.660790
$0.752500
$0.346442
$1.489510



